COUPLERS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
FEATURES
• Moulded PVC Coupler
• Use PVC Cement to join with PVC Conduit
• MD Medium Duty Grey, Orange and White
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
TCO20-P COUPLING ORANGE 20MM BOX 50
TCO25-P COUPLING ORANGE 25MM BOX 50
TCO32-P COUPLING ORANGE 32MM BOX 20
TCO40-P COUPLING ORANGE 40MM BOX 10
TCO50-P COUPLING ORANGE 50MM BOX 10
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
TRITC20-P COUPLING GREY 20MM BOX 50
TRITC25-P COUPLING GREY 25MM BOX 50
TRITC32-P COUPLING GREY 32MM BOX 20
TRITC40-P COUPLING GREY 40MM BOX 10
TRITC50-P COUPLING GREY 50MM BOX 10
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
TCW20 COUPLING WHITE 20MM BOX 50
TCW25 COUPLING WHITE 25MM BOX 50
TCW32 COUPLING WHITE 32MM BOX 20
TCW50 COUPLING WHITE 50MM BOX 10
COUPLERS GREY
COUPLERS ORANGE
COUPLERS WHITE